
TIME ACTIVITY COMPLETED

OUR FAMILY'S 
SCHOOL

SCHEDULE

Morning Meeting

Lunch Time

Morning Activity

Afternoon Activity

Break Time

Break Time

Evening Activity

Reflection Time
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1:30

Math

PE (Outside Time, Family Walk)

Art/Science/Music

OUR FAMILY'S SCHOOL SCHEDULE

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:45

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:00

12:30

2:30

Calendar 

Morning Meeting

Reading

Writing

Snack and Recess/Outside Time

Lunch and Recess/Outside Time

Family Read Aloud 

Quiet Choice Time

3:00 Reflection Time (Closing Circle)
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