

TIME	ACTIVITY	COMPLETED
Morning Meeting		
Break Time		
Morning Activity		
Lunch Time		
Afternoon Activity		
Break Time		
Evening Activity		
Reflection Time		

(c) Make it Stick Parenting www.makesociallearningstick.com



TIME	ACTIVITY	COMPLETED

(c) Make it Stick Parenting www.makesociallearningstick.com

OUR FAMILY'S SCHOOL SCHEDULE



TIME	ACTIVITY	COMPLETED
8:00	Calendar	
8:30	Morning Meeting	
9:00	Reading	
9:45	Writing	
10:30	Snack and Recess/Outside Time	
11:00	Math	
11:45	Lunch and Recess/Outside Time	
12:00	Family Read Aloud	
12:30	PE (Outside Time, Family Walk)	
1:30	Art/Science/Music	
2:30	Quiet Choice Time	
3:00	Reflection Time (Closing Circle)	

OUR FAMILY'S SCHOOL SCHEDULE

TIME	ACTIVITY	COMPLETED